T BHEIRFZITR
Time Table of Weekend.
mKEK =357fEBR Kasama Station

(*DFZRIVEDD 2 7, (*¥2) EE0FEON 4 S(*3)EMOFON 15, (¥4) EMUFEFON3I S 4 H29H. 582, 3, 4, 5 HifEé#x
% Note: On the Timetable (*1), (*2) ,(*3), (*4) means train only runs April 29 and May 2,3,4,5.
Updated 2015.03.14

V3 KEK ¥ 06:50 07:45 08:10 08:45 09:45 10:15 10:45 12:15
Bus l DX Tsuku-bus ) l l l ) l \’ l
K(FE> 45— Tsukuba Center | 07:13 08:08 08:33 09:08 10:08 10:38 11:08 12:38
K (F>45—F Tsukuba Center | 07:27 08:17 08:57 09:27 09:42 10:22 10:42 11:22 12:42
| B3#K(ZX Kantetsu bus l l l l l l l l l
1Jf%& Tsuchiura Sta. 07:55 |08:45 |09:25 | 09:55 10:10 | 10:50 11:10 |11:50 | 13:10
JREEMR | 1HBERFE Tomobe Sta. 08:11 09:07 09:39 10:02 10:30 11:05 11:32 12:02 13:30
Joban l 5BR 5-Stations l \ l \J \ \! \} \} !
Line k& BB%& Tomobe Sta. 08:47 |09:46 |10:13 |10:43 11:06 | 11:43 12:10 |12:43 | 14:10
JR/KFE#R | &EF Tomobe Sta. 09:01 |09:53 |10:21 |10:49(*1)|11:17 |11:49(*2) |12:19 |13:19 |14:19
Mito Line | 5”7/ Shishido 09:04 09:55 10:23 11:19 12:21 13:21 14:21
& Kasama Sta. 09:10 10:01 10:29 10:56 11:25 11:56 12:27 13:27 14:27
m55fEBR Kasama Station = KEK
JRKF#R | 5% Kasama Sta. 12:00 12:59 13:59 14:31(*3) | 14:59 15:31(*4) 16:06 16:32 17:26
Mito Line | | 18R 1-Station \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
&EB& Tomobe Sta. 12:08 13:08 14:08 14:09 15:08 15:39 16:15 16:40 17:36
JR BEHR | A&BPF Tomobe Sta. 12:14 13:14 14:15 15:14 15:45 16:20 16:46 17:51
Joban l 5BR 5-Stations i ) l l ) l \’ !
Line 1383 Tsuchiura Sta. 12:43 13:43 14:44 15:43 16:16 16:49 17:17 18:21
Ve ¥ Tsuchiura Sta. 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 16:20 17:00 17:20 18:30
Bus l B88%/{Z Kantetsu bus ) l ) l ! l \) \
AK(F> 45— Tsukuba Center | 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 16:45 17:27 17:45 18:57
K(F>45—F Tsukuba Center | 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 19:25
l DUX Tsuku-bus l l \} l l l
KEK & 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:43

2015.03.10 KEK Users Office




